
Attendee	  List	  ACDICT	  Annual	  Council	  Meeting,	  Fremantle	  2013
First	  Name Last	  Name Affiliation E-‐mail	  Address
Athman Bouguettaya RMIT athman.bouguettaya@rmit.edu.au
Bernard Mans Macquarie bernard.mans@mq.edu.au
Brett Nener UWA brett.nener@uwa.edu.au
Charles Yeo CDU charles.yeo@cdu.edu.au
Glenn Stewart QUT,	  AAIS g.stewart@qut.edu.au
Iwona Miliszewska VU Iwona.Miliszewska@vu.edu.au
Jo Coldwell-‐Neilson Deakin jo.coldwell@deakin.edu.au
John Hosking ANU john.hosking@anu.edu.au
John Roddick Flinders roddick@csem.flinders.edu.au
John Yearwood Ballarat j.yearwood@ballarat.edu.au
Katrina Falkner Adelaide katrina.falkner@adelaide.edu.au
Leon Sterling Swinburne lsterling@swin.edu.au
Maria Garcia	  de	  la	  Banda Monash maria.garciadelabanda@monash.edu
Masahiro Takatsuka Sydney masa.takatsuka@sydney.edu.au
Maurice Pagnucco UNSW morri@CSE.UNSW.EDU.AU
Michael Blumenstein Griffith m.blumenstein@griffith.edu.au
Paul Strooper UQ pstroop@itee.uq.edu.au
Philip Ogunbona UOW philipo@uow.edu.au
Phoebe Chen La	  Trobe Phoebe.Chen@latrobe.edu.au
Sie	  Teng Soh Curtin S.Soh@curtin.edu.au
Simeon Simoff UWS s.simoff@uws.edu.au
Simon Newcastle Simon@newcastle.edu.au
Tanya McGill Murdoch T.Mcgill@murdoch.edu.au
Tim Aubrey UTS Tim.Aubrey@uts.edu.au
Tony Koppi ACDICT EO@acdict.edu.au
Tony Watson ECU a.watson@ecu.edu.au
William Guo CQU w.guo@cqu.edu.au

Invited	  Participants	  and	  Observers
Simon Kaplan NICTA simon.kaplan@nicta.com.au
Paul Bailes ACS p.bailes@uq.edu.au
Robin	   Shreeve AWPA robin.shreeve@awpa.gov.au
Deborah Bunker ACPHIS Deborah.Bunker@sydney.edu.au
Brian	   Yates ARC Brian.Yates@arc.gov.au
Daryoush Habibi ACED d.habibi@ecu.edu.au
Jo Ward ACDS J.Ward@curtin.edu.au
Robert	   Randall ACARA robert.randall@acara.edu.au
John Grundy CORE jgrundy@swin.edu.au
Jim	   Barber UNE vc@une.edu.au
Richard Buckland UNSW richardb@unsw.edu.au
Mark Freeman Sydney mark.freeman@sydney.edu.au
Denis O'Donovan AWPA Denis.O'DONOVAN@awpa.gov.au
James Curran Sydney james.r.curran@sydney.edu.au
Tim Cahill ARC	  -‐	  ERA	  guru


